

# 10/38 PM

### FORM 2B

(See rule 4 of the Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961)

### NOMINATION PAPER

## Election to the Tamil Nadu Legislative Assembly

# STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE

### PARTI

(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)

I nominate as a can	didate for election	to the Legislativ	e Assembly from the
			. Assembly Constitutency.
Candidate's name			
Father's / mother's / husband's nam			
His postal address			
His name is entered at SI. No			
of the electoral roll for the			Assembly Constitutency.
My name is		and it is entered at S.N	0
in Part No	of the ek	ectoral roll for the	
Assembly Constituency.			
Assembly Contained by			
Date	*		

(Signature of the proposer)

/pto/

### PART II

(To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognised political party)

We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly 134 Adayakusichi From the Adava Kubichi Assembly Constituency. Candidate's name ..... S. Shanmulamy Father's / mother's / husband's name ... P. Sanlca Counday His postal address Sho.la dasan ba#i Amma Patti Past Adava Kusichi taluk KOBUX DIST ..... His name is entered at SI. No. 62.7 in Part No. 19.6. We declare that we are electors of this Assembly Constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this Assembly Constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination:-Particulars of the proposers and their signatures. SI.No. Electoral Roll No. of proposer Part No. of S.No. in that Full name Signature Date electoral roll part Constituency (1) (2) 1. Abavakusichi (196) 532 Manikkam N. Dr 500 2. Abova Kvanehi (196) SHI Balasahoamani A LIN FILLIS LAT 3. Arava kuz khi (196) 515 Kalimuthu S. Landans & 24.03.201 4. Abavakusichi(196) 704 Musugans. Man, 24.03.201 5. Adona Kusichi (196) 339 Palanichami P. 11500 600 10 24 03.2611 6. Adava kudichi (196) 529 Sankar M. AniBB 24.03.201 7. Abava Kudichi (196) 445 Southil Kamas P. 9233008 675 24-03-2011 8 Acqua Kurichi (196) 49 SMADIYAPRAN M-LINESTWIND 24.03.20 9. Adava Kusichi (196) 548 Ramesh of PRUSA 10. Asava Kurolchi (196) 24-0320 N.B.: there should be ten electors of the constituency as proposers

### PART III

candidate, mentioned in Part I / Part II (Strike out which is not applicable) assent to this nomination and
by declare-
nat I have completed
RIKE OUT b (i) OR b (ii) BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE]
<ul> <li>that I am set up at this election by the which is recognised National party / State Party in this State and that the symbol reserved for the above party be allotted to me.</li> <li>that I am set up at this election by the ANATHA DAG COULTED party, which is registered-unrecognised political party / that I am contesting this election as an independent candidate (Strike out which is not applicable) and that the symbols I have chosen, in</li> </ul>
that my name and my father's / mother's / husband's name have been correctly spelt out above in
that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.
schedule **caste/tribe of the State of** caste/tribe which
I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, ** nominated as a candidate at the present level election / the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly of amil ready(State) from more than two Assembly Constituencies.
te. 240.32.011 (Signature of Candidate)
core out this paragraph, if not applicable.

score out this paragraph, if not applicable.

Score out the words not applicable.

.B.:-A "recognised political party" means a political party recognised by the Election Commission under the lection Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned.

/pto/

### PART III A

(To be filled by the candidate)

Whether the Candidate-

- (i) has been convicted-
  - (a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or
  - (b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or

(ii) has been convicted for any other offence (s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. YES/NO V

If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following Information:

(i)	Case/First information report No. / Nos	
(ii)		011
(iii)	Section(s) of concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence (s) for v	which he has been
(iv)		
(v)	Court(s) which convicted the candidate	
(vi)		
	fine(s)]	- quantum of

(vii)	Date(s) of release from prison
(viii)	Was / were any appeal(s) / revision(s) filed against above conviction(s)
(ix)	Date and particulars of appeal(s) application(s) for revision filed
(x)	Name of the Court(s) before which the appeal(s) / application(s) for revision has / have been
	disposed of or is / are pending
(xi)	Whether the said appeal(s) / application(s) for revision has / have been disposed of or is / are
	pending
(xii)	If the said appeal(s) / application (s) for revision has / have been disposed of—
	(a) Dage (s) of disposal
	(b) Nature of order (s) passed

Place: Avova Kudichi Date: 24.03.2011

(Signature of the candidate).

S. S. D. D. D. G.

/pto/

PARTIV	
(To be filled by the Returning Officer	
Serial No. of nomination paper. 136	
This nomination was delivered to me at my office at .1: .3.5	(hour)
on 2:4: 3	Ataromet was
Date. 2(A:3.11)	2 தவி தோதல் நடத்தும் அனுவன் Returning Officer 134, அவக்குறிச்சி சட்டமற்றத் தொகு
	மற்றும் வட்டாசியர். அவக்குறிக்கி.
*Score out the word not applicable.	
PART V	
Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejecting t	ne Nomination Paper
I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with sec	tion 36 of the Representation of the
People Act, 1951 and decide as follows:-	

Returning Officer.

# உறுதிரெமும் படிவம்

[@660 அரசியலமைப்புச் சட்டத்தின் 173~(9)~9ரிவு.]

நான் தமிழ்நாடு சட்டமன்றப் பேரவையில் உள்ள இடம் ஒன்றை திரப்புவதற்கு வேட்பாளராக முதல் ஆட்சிமையையும் ஒருமைப்பாட்டையும் திலைதிறுத்துவேன் என்றும் உண்மையான நம்பிக்கையும் கட்டுப்பாடும் கொண்டிருப்பேன் என்றும், இந்திய நாட்டின் முழு தியமிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளதால், சட்ட விதிகளுக்கிணங்க திறுவப்பட்டுள்ள இந்திய அரசியவமைப்பின்பால், .CTON. 25/001(886.... Standard of

உள்ளர் உறுத் கூறுக்றேன்.

ஆண்டவன் மீது களுரைத்து உறுத் கூறுக்றேன்.

(அவரது 6)பயர் 6)காட்டை எழுத்துக்களில்) வேட்பாளரின் கைடுயாப்பம்

عمر اعدر المعرف المعرف المعرفة المع திரு திருமத் செல்லை ....... இரை நிறியில் நிறியில் முன்னிலையில் ஆண்டவன்மீது களுரைத்து உறுத் கூறுனார் ஷணமுரு உறுத் கூதினார். This it was

(அதிகாரம் வழங்கப்பூர்களும் இது அவரது டிபயரும், பக்ஷீப் பெயரும், மத்திரைய

न्या द्वारा क्ष्मित हैं। क्ष्मित क्षा क्ष्मित

### APPENDIX VI C

### STATEMENT OF SUMMARY OF PARTICULARS / INFORMATION FURNISHED IN AFFIDAFITS [CHAPTER III PARA 4, 5(3.1)]

No. & Name of the Constituency: 134 A Young Kkunguchi

Sl.No	Particulars		Description
1.	Candidate's Name		S. Shanmugram
2.	Father's / Mother's / Husband's name		P. Sanga kounder
3.	Age		45
4.	Educational Qualification	:	PR PHZ
5.	Convicted (Yes) / (No), if yes, then list of section (s)		No
6.	Cases pending (Yes0 / (No), if yes, then list of section (s)		би
7.	Assets: Moveable:-		Gold Anfonpathi Gold Sogn + Tus FO
8.	Liabilities / Overdoes of public Financial Institutions and Govt.dues	:	WO

Date: 24/3/2011
Place: Arana Kkunuchi

Signature of Candidate

Sportab 6

# ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

				-	
				1000	
- 4-				100	பெறுநர்
2.0	-			ு Returning Officer for தேர்தல் நடத்தும் அதிகாரி	0
200	200			7(7)	200
1.18				194	100
	10.5			1	
100	1.5		+	CTS	0.00
- 0	1.2		+	7.75	1623
				(M) (M)	- American
			7	A THE RESERVE	7.55
		- 1		2) - 11	137
1.0		- 1		C. C.	C
	-			CD: 10	1
		1.4		and the second	man.
		- 4	+	104	Total No.
			-	104	7.00
. 4				- =	1
*	1.0	-			
	-		- 4	4.4	
- 80		100		100.	
			-	72.	
				(I/On	
		1.0		4.74	
		***************************************	1	Trans. (5.7)	
				The same	
		-		(T)	
	4				
2	-				
	-			0	
-				110 -22	
:		0.5	0.00	42 -23	
	-			242	
	-			1621	
-	-	-		CO M	
200				- CD	
200	-			20	
-				C15	
-			- 4	and the same of	
52			-		
200				meta (-)	
	*		-		
200		1.5	9.4		
7	1		20.45		
7		9.1	1		
	77.				
	4.	+	100		
	4	. 1	4		
	-				

அன்புடையிர்,

உங்களுடைய ..........ஆம் நாளிட்ட.....ஆம் என் கடிதத்தையும் ஏனைய ஆவணங்கள் அடங்கிய பதிவேட்டையும் பெற்றுக் கொண்டதாக நான் ஒப்புகை அளிக்கிறேன். அதன் இணைப்புகளையும் என்னுடைய தோதல் செலவு கணக்கை வைத்துவருவதற்கான...... of my accounts of election expenses, along with America 15 and 16 enclosures containing, among other documents, a Register bearing serial No.O.H.T.O.S............for maintaining l acknowledge receipt of your letter No...... .....dated..... ....தொடர் என்னுள்ள ...along with its

of that account with the District Election Officer/Returning Officer. 2. I have noted the requirements of law for maintenance of account of election expenses and lodging of true copy

கணக்குகளை மாவட்ட தேர்தல் அதிகாரியிடம்/தேர்தல் நடத்தும் அதிகாரியிடம் தாக்கல் செய்கிறேன். (2) தேர்தல் செலவு கணக்குகளை வைத்து வருவதற்காக சட்டத்தில் குறிப்பிடப்பட்டவற்றை நான் கவனத்தில் கொண்டு, 3601066 Brisein Prours faithfully.

Signature of the Candidate with date விண்ணப்பதாரரின் கையொப்பமும் நாளும்

\*Strike off, whichever is inapplicable. \*பொருந்தாதவற்றை அடித்து விடவும்.

### ANNEXURE XVII F

(CHAPTER V, PARA - 30.8)

### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

To The Assistant Returning Officer for	
Sir,	
I acknowledge receipt of your letter No	er
2) I have noted the requirements of law for maintenance of account election expenses and lodging of true copy of that account with the Returning Officer.	
Yours faithfull	y
· Spool Desc.	

Signature of the Candidate with date

\* Strike Off, whichever is inapplicable.

212222234KGFF

### Acknowledgement Form

To Assistant Returning Officer, 134-Aravakurichi Assembly Constituency and Tahsildar, Aravakurichi

Sir.

I acknowledge the receipt for hand handbook for Candidate and Model code of conduct.

Signature of the Candidate with date

Con 9000

### Acknowledgement Form

To Assistant Returning Officer, 134-Aravakurichi Assembly Constituency and Tahsildar, Aravakurichi

Sir,

I acknowledge the receipt of your letter No. Rc.E/1306/2011 Date:

Signature of the Candidate with date

2 food 966°

### FORM 'A'

# COMMUNICATION WITH REGARDS TO AUTHORISED PERSONS TO INTIMATE NAMES OF THE CANDIDATES SET UP BY RECOGNISED NATIONAL OR STATE POLITICAL PARTY.

(See paragraph 13 (c), (d) and (e) of the Election symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968.)

To

1.	The Chief Electoral Officer,  [Jamin Laddu
2.	The Returning Officer for the ADDUC CUST. C. h.i

Subject :- General/Bye Elections to Legislative Assemblies/Lok-Sabba-2011

From ... Tamul N. acly.... (State/Union Territory)

Allotment of symbols-Authorisation of persons to intimate names of candidates.

In pursuance of paragraph 13(c), (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby Sir, communicate that the following person has been authorised by JANATA DAL (United), which is a registered Party recognised as State Party in Bihar, Jharkhand to intimate the names of the candidates proposed to be set up by the party at the elections cited

Name of person authorized to send notice	Name of office held in the party	District(s) area constituency/constituencies in respect of which he has been authorised.
1	2	3
SHARAD YADAV	PRESIDENT	ALL OVER INDIA

Specimen signatures of SH	ARAD YADAV
- Jun	-4144.
O, m	MILLA.
6	m-ulun.

Place: New Delhi

Date:

This must be delivered to the Returning officer and NR. the Chief Electoral officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.

Form must be signed in lnk by the officer bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp etc. of any officer bearer shall be accepted.

No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.



(Seal of the Party)

Yours faithfully,

(Sharad Yadav) President JANATA DAL (United) 7, Jantar Mantar Road, New Delhi-110001 Tel. No.: 23368833

Fax No.: 23368138



# FORM 'B'

# NOTICE AS TO NAME OF CANDIDATE SET UP BY THE POLITICAL PARTY

[See para 13(b), (c) and (c) 13 A of the Election Symbols (Reservation & Allotment) Order, 1968.]

In Pursuance of paragraph 13(b), (c) and (e) and 13 A of the Election Symbols (Reservation and allottness) Order, 1968 I hereby give notice on behalf of Januta Dai (Unified).

H the person whose particulars are mentioned in columns (5) to (7) below is the substitute candidate of the Party, who will step-in on the approved candidate's nonlineinn being rejected on scratiny or on his withdrawing that the person whose particulars are furnished in columns (2) to (4) below is the approved candidate of the Party above named, and

from the contest, if the substitute candidates is still a contesting candidates at the ensuring General/bye election from this constituency,

2.5	NIL	NJL	Choladasan pa Hi Arama Pa Hi P.O Azova Kuzichi Till	Sankakoumba	SHANMULTAM	Azonakorichi SHANMULIMIN
-2	6	0	4	3	ъ	-
Postal address of substitute Candidate	Pather's/Mother's/Husband's name of substitute Candidate	Name of the substitute cand- date who will step-in on the approved candidate's memin- uon being rejected on scrutily or on his widdrawing from the contest if substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate	Postal address of approved candidate	Father's/Mother's/ Husband's name of approved Candidate	Name of the approved Candidate	Name of the Constituency

,3 The notice in Form "h" given earlier in Freder of ShridSmr. /Sushin \_\_S.H.A.N.H.U.H.A.M. S...... as party's approved candidate/Sl-2/Smt./

1 It is Certified that each of the candidates whose name is mentioned above is a member of this political party and his name is duly borne on the Sestri Dong tha da. ... (. Cantacl.) ... as Pag's setaurus confines is hereby restinded

Place : New Delhi

rolls of members of this party

Dur. 24.03.2011

This must be delivered to the Remaining officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last due for

enthing commentors.

Portry must be signed in ink by the officer beaver (s) mentioned above. No facalinite signature shall be accounted. or signature by means of rubber stamp etc. of any officer hearer shall be accepted. No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.

SEAL OF THE BARTY

Pars 2 of the Form must be scored off, if not applicable, or must be properly filled, if applicable

Yours faithfully.

12121年

7, Juntar Manter Roed, JANATA DAL (United) (Sharad Yadav) New Delhi-110001 President

Tel. No.: 23368833

Pax No.: 23368138

	கூடுதலாக தேலை	<u>வப்படும் விவரங்கள்</u>
வரி எ		Service of the contract of the
1	வேட்பாளரின் பெயர்	· for Fair. f
2	தந்தை / <b>தம</b> ் /கணவர் பெயர்	: L. FEIBBADOOTLA
3	வேட்பாளரின் பெயர் இடம்பெற்றுள்ள சட்டமன்ற தொகுதியின் எண் மற்றும் பெயர்	134 91926 86 4 5
4	பையர் வேட்பாளர் போட்டியிடும் தொகுதியின எண் மற்றும் பெயர்	
5	பாலினம்	: भ्रेंडा
6	வயது	: 45
7	கல்வித்தகுதி	OILLALD 21 BLILY
8	அரசியல் கட்சி சார்ந்தவரா அல்லது சுயேட்பையாகவா	219 A War BUD
9	முழுமையான அஞ்சல் முகவரி (அஞ்சல் குறியீட்டு எண்ணுடன்)	8 from 3 n Lin 11 Ling
		2/16 LOALE 49 2/038-04
		3102128 850 8 97857
		Ban Languel Lo
10	தரைவழி தொலைபேசி எண்	: Davanov
11	செல் தொலை பேசி எண்	9655661735
12	மின் அஞ்சல் முகவரி	Devona
13	வெப்சைட் முகவரி	Dovom



INDIA NON JUDICIAL

தமிழ்நாடு तोम्लनाडु TAMIL NADU **தமிழ்**நாடு (எண். food & Bio 221-3-2011 HIND BART

முத்திரைத்தாள் விற்பனையாளு நீதி மன்ற வளாகம் திருமங்கலம் R.O.C.No. 1818 / B1 / 2003

# FORM OF OATH OR AFFIRMATION

ARTICLE 173 (A) OF THE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA) (I made by a candidate for election to the Legislature of a State)

I. S.HAN. MUCHAM....having been nominated as a candidate to fill a scat in the Adaug Koot Chi...... Legislative Assembly (\*or Legislative Council) do swear in the name of the God affirm that I will bear true faith and allegiance to the constitution of India as by law established and that I will uphold the sovereignty and integrity of India.

> HAN MUKA Signature and name in block letters of the Candidate

Sworn in the name of God affirmed by Shri...SHANNUGAM... at ARAMAICH RICHAL (Place) at...... (hour) this the .... 2.4....... day of Mansh200 2 p.11.... before me.

K. MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ Regn. No. 5610 Carur District

Signature of authorized person Name Designation and Seal

Advocate & Notary Public, Govt.of India-Regd No:5610 Commissioner of Oath 54D,57/9, East Street, Aravakurichi, KARUR-Dt.T.N.

(CERTIFICATE FOR RECEIPT OF OATH)
(To be handed over to the candidate by the authorized person)

Certified that S. S. Mannugam...... (name) a candidate for election to the Adaya Kusi Chi.... Legislative Assembly (\*or Legislative Council) has made and subscribed the oath / affirmation as required by the Constitution of India before me at my office at Artithmishis .... (hour) on 24 3 da! (date).

Date 2 4 3 20

Signature of authorized person

Name, Designation and Seal

SOLEMNLY AFFIRMED AND SIGNET SEFORE ME AT KARUR 24 14 24

NOTORIAL REGISTER SERIAL No.



Govt. of India-Regd No. 5610 Commissioner of Oath

54D,57/9, East Street, ravakurichi, KARUR-DUT N

# भारतीय पीर ज्याथिक

बीस रुपये के Rs.20 स्ट.20 स्ट.20 RUPES

# INDIA NON JUDICIAL

From .A. Do. No. Constituency (Name of the Constituency)

(1) I am a candidate set up by Janatha olal (united) ame of the political party) I am contesting as an Independent candidate.

3 don't 0 do 6



Cell:98940?199982 20

K.MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ, B.A.B.L. Advocate & Notary Public, Govt. of India-Regd No: 5610 Commissioner of Oath 54D, 57/9, East Street, Aravakurichi, KARUR-D&T.N.

### (2) Details of PAN and status of filing of Income tax return:

Sl.No.	Names	Permanent Account Number (PAN)	The financial year for which the last Income tax return has been filed	Total income shown in Income Tax Return (in Rupees)	
1.	Self	NIL	NIL	ALL	
2	Spouse-	NIL		1016	
3	Dependent 1	0/11-	NIL	NIL	
4	Dependent 2		NIL	NIL	
5	Dependent 3	NIL	NIL.	NIL	

3) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-

Sl. No.	Offence	Description
(a)	The details of cases where the court has taken cognizance, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:	NIL
(b)	Name of the court, Case No.and Date of order taking cognizance;	NIL
(c)	Details of Appeal (S)/application(s) for revision (if any) filed against the above order(s)	IV / L

4.Cases in which I have been convicted by a court of law (other those referred to in Form 26):

(a)	The details of cases Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted:	NIL
(b)	Name of the court (s), Case No.and Date (s)of order(s):	NIL
(c)	Punishment imposed:	DVII

# (5) That I given herein below the details of the assets (movable and Immovable etc.) of myself,my spouse and all dependents:

### A.Details of movable assets:

(Note: LAssets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

2.Incase of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, amount, date of deposit, the Scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given

3.Value of Bonds/Share/Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

4.Dependent, here means a person, substantially dependent on the income of the candidate.

5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment)

S. No.	Description	self	Spouse	Dependent 1	Dependent 2	Dependent 3
(i)	Cash in hand	Cdea	1,000	15.6		
NOT	Details of Deposits in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types of Deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Companies and Cooperative societies and the amount in each such depasit		NIL	NIC	NIL	NIL
Rezy)LUL legn, No. letur Dist	Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/shares and units in edinpanies/Mutual Funds and others and the amount.	NIC	NIC.	NL	NIL.	WIL

(iv)	Details of investment in NSS, Postal Savings, Insurance Policies and investment in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount	NL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, Company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	MotorVehicles/ Aircrafts/ Yachs/Ships (details of Make, Registration No.etc, Year of Purchase and amount)		NIL	WIL	NIL	IVIL
(vii)	Jewelry, bullion and valuable thing (give details of weight and value)	56	N HL 56,000 /=	NIL	NIL	NIL
(viii)	Any other assets such as value of Claims/interest	NIL	NIL	IVIL	NIL	WIL
(ix)	Gross Total value	12.0	ola	NIC	NIL	NIL

### B.Details of Immovable assets:

(Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated

2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.) Dependent Dependent Dependent S.No. Description self Spouse 1 2 3 (i) Agricultural Land Location(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Survey number(s) Area (Total measurement acres) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Whetherinherited property (Yes or No) NIC NEU NIL NIL NIL Date of purchase in case of self acquired property NIL NIL NIL NIL Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase NIC NIL NIL NIL Any Investment on the land byway of development construction etc. NI NIL IVIL NIL Approximate Current market value NIL NIL NIL NIL II Non-Agricultural Land Location(s) Survey number(s) NIL NIL NIL Area (total measurement in sq.ft.) Whether inherited property (Yes or No) NU NIC Date of purchase in case of self acquired property NIL Cost of Land (in case of NO purchase) at the time of purchase NIL NIL Any Investment on the land K. MOHADYWAY
FAZULUL CONStruction of development VIL NIL IVIL NIL NIL arur Distriction Approximate Current market NIL NIL NIC Q1000 00 00 -

243201

III	Commercial Buildings (including apartments) Location(s)-survey number(s)	11/1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIC
	Built up area (toral measurement I nsq.ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	whether inherited property (Yes of No)	NIL	NIL	NIL-	NII	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	1016	1016	10/6	1410	1016
	Any Investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.	NIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value					
(iv)	Residential Buildings (including apartments,) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	NIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Built up Area (Total measurement in sq.ft)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIC	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	NIL	NIL	/V1 L	NIL	NIL
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	1714	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Others (such as interest in property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Total of Current Market Value of (i) to (v) above		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(6) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and government:(Note: Please give separate details of name of Bank, institution, entity or individual and amount for each item)

S.No.	Description	self	Spouse	Dependent 1	Dependent 2	Dependent 3
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank or FI Amount outstanding Nature of loan	NIL	NIL	NIC	NIC	NIL
NOTA/	Loan or dues to any individuals/Entry other than mentioned in (i) above.	NIL	IVIC	NIL	NIL	NIL
K. MOHAM FAZULUL H	Amount outstanding Nature of loan Many other liability Grand lotal of liabilities	NIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

4/2/20

Government Dues: Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	NIL	NIL	N/L-	NIL	NIL
Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity		NIL	NIL	NIL	nriL
Dues to departments dealing with supply of telephones/mobiles		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)			NIL	NIL	NIL
Income Tax Dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Wealth Tax Dues Service Tax Dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Municipal / Property Tax Dues	NIL	NIL	NUL	NIL	MIL
Sales Tax Dues Any other dues	NIL	NIL		NIL	NIL
Grand total of all Govt.dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(7) Details of profession or occupation:

a. Self... Agri Cultural profession b. Spouse... Housewife

(8) My educational qualification is as under:

(Give details of highest School/University education with full form of the certificate/diploma/degree course)

(Name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.) VIII the std

# (9) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (8) ABOVE:

	1.	Name of the c	andidat	e	5	Sh./Smt./Kum. S. Shannu Jan			
	2.	Full postal add	dress		0	eholoolas bui			
	3.	Number and constituency a	nstituency and state			Janathadal (united)			
	4.	Name of the set up the							
	5.	(a) Number conviction ord							
		(b) Total num where the co- cognizance	ber of	Pending ca:	ses en		NIC		
5. 1	PAN of		Year for which last Income Tax Return fil			Total Income Shown			
	a) Candio								
	b) Spous	9245	1	NIL			ALLI		
NOTA	ependen	its		NIL					
0.	1	Det	ails of .	Assets and	Liabi	lities in	rupees		
K. MOHAME FAZULUL HA		Description	self	Spouse		endent 1	Dependent 2	Dependent	
Regn. No. 56 Karur Distric			72,000,	E NIL	N	10	NIL	NIL	
OF IN	<u> </u>	1000	V	4/2/200		38	food blood	ō	

	Immoveable Asset					
(i)	Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)	NIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)	NIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Liabilities	NIL	NII	NII	TV. LT.	wit
	(i) Government dues (Total)	W. 100				NIC
	(ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)		- CONSIANOS	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Asset  (i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)  (ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)  Liabilities  (i) Government dues (Total)  (ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and	Asset  (i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)  (ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)  Liabilities (i) Government dues (Total)  (ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and	Asset  (i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)  (ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)  Liabilities NIL NIL (i) Government dues (Total)  (ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and	Asset  (i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)  (ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)  Liabilities NIL NIL NIL NIL (i) Government dues (Total)  (ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and	Asset  (i) Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)  (ii) Approximate Current Market Price of Asset (Total Value)  Liabilities NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL (i) Government dues (Total)  (ii) Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and

Highest educational qualification:

WITH Std

(Give details of School/University education with full form of the certificate /diploma/degree course) (Name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

### VERIFICATION

I. the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declard that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 3 and 4 above:

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 above.

Verified at Around this the 24 day of Merch 2011.

SOLEMNLY AFFIRMED AND SIGNED

DEPONENT

S. J. S. D. D. 6

NOTORIAL REGISTER SERIAL No.

K.MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ, B.A.,B.L., Advocate & Notary Public. Govt.of India-Regd No:5610

Commissioner of Oath 54D,57/9, Bast Street. Aravakurichi, KARUR-DLT.N. 3004 /2011





क्रिकेट्टा तिमलनाडु TAMIL NADU !\A\II

5. Day 60 8 b

43AA 382825 M.ELANGO,S.V. 3861 JA 1983,KARU#

உறுதி மொழிப் பத்திரம்

134 — அரவக்குறிச்சி தொகுதியிலிருந்து தமிழ்நாடு சட்டப் பேரவைக்கு நடைபெறும் தேர்தல்

தங்கக்கவுண்டர் என்பவரின் மகனும். 45 வாகுடைய சோளதாசன்பட்டி அம்மாபட்டி அஞ்சல், அரவக்குறிச்சி வட்டம், கரூர் மாவட்டம் என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கின்ற, இந்த தேர்தலில் போட்டியிடுகின்ற ஒரு இவட்பாளருமாகிய S.சண்முகம் என்கிற நான். இதனால், கீழ்கண்டவாறு உறுதியவிக்கிறேன்,

K. MOTAR K. MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ Rega. No. 5610 Karur District.

24/3/204

Ceff:98940-19995

K.MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ, BA, B.L.,

Advocate & Notary Public, Govt. of India-Regd No: 5610 Commissioner of Oath 54D, 57/9, East Street, Aravakurichi, KARUR-DAT.N.  உரிய அதிகார வரம்புடைய நீதிமன்றத்தால் குற்றம் சாட்டப்பட்ட நிலுவையாக உள்ள வழக்கில் இரண்டு அல்லது அதற்கு அதிகமான ஆண்டகள் சிமைத் தண்டனை விதிக்கத்தக்க சூற்றங்கள் புரிந்ததாக என் மீத குற்றம் சாட்டப்படவில்லை.

1. வழக்கில் முதல் தகவல் அடுக்கையின் எண் : பொருந்தாது மொருத்தாது

மாவல் நிலையும், மாவட்டும், மாநிலம் போருந்தாது
 அவர் எந்த சட்டத்தின் பிரிவில் கீழ்

குற்றத்சாட்டப்பட்டுள்ளார்? மற்றும் சாட்டப்பட்டுள்ள குற்றத்தைப் பற்றிய சுருக்க விவரம் : பொருந்தாது

குற்றச்சாட்டு தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள நீதிமன்றம்:

 குற்றம் சாட்டப்பட்டுள்ள நாள் : பொருந்தாது
 உர்ப அதிகார வரம்புள்ள யாதொரு நிதிமன்றத்தான் அமைந்து நடைமுறைகளுக்கும் அல்லது பயதொரு நடைமுறைக்கும் தடை வீதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளதா? : போருந்தாது

2. (1951 ஆம் ஆண்டு மக்கள் பிரதிநிதிச் சட்டத்தின் (43/1951) 8 – ம் பிரிவைச் சேர்ந்த உட்பிரிவு (1) அல்லது உட்பிரிவு (2)ல் குறிப்பிடப்பட்டுள்ள அல்லது உட்பிரிவு (30க்கு உட்பட்டுள்ள குற்றம் (குற்றங்கள்) நீங்கலான) பாதொரு குற்றத்தில் ( குற்றங்களில்) குற்றவாளியேன தீர்பளிக்கப்பட்ட ஒராவடு அல்லது அதற்கு அமற்பட்ட கால அளவுக்கு சிறை குண்டனை அளிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளேன் அளிக்கப்படவில்லை.

மேற்சொன்னபடி உறுதிமெறி அளிப்பவர் குற்றவாளி என்று திப்பு வழங்கப்பட்ட தண்டணை அளிக்கப்பட்டிருப்பாரேயானால் அலர், பின்வரும் தகவல்களை அளிக்க வேண்டும்:-

வழக்கின் முதல் தகவல் அறிக்கையில் எண் : பொருந்தாது
 தண்டவை விதித்த நீதிமன்றம் : போருந்தாது
 காவல் நிலையம், மாவட்டம், மாநிலம் : போருந்தாது
 எந்த சுட்டத்தில் பிரிவின் கீழ் குழ்றஞ்சாட்டப்பட்டுள்ளார் : பொருந்தாது

மற்றும் சாட்டப்பட்டுள்ள குற்றத்தைப் பற்றிய கருக்க விவரம்: : பொருந்தாது 5. தண்டனை அளித்து தீர்பளிக்கப்பட்ட நாள் : பொருந்தாது

 உரிய அதிகார வரம்புள்ள யாதொரு நீதிமன்றத்தால் அனைத்து நடைமுறைகளுக்கும் அல்லது யாதோரு நடைமுறைக்கும் தடை வீதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளதா? : போருந்தாது

இடம்: அரவக்குநிச்சி நாள்: 24.03.2011

Descholator

உறுதிமொழியளிப்பவரின் கையொப்பம்

சுரிபாழ்த்தல் போல போர் குறிப்பிடப்பட்டள்ளவரும் உறுதியோழி அளிப்பவருமாகிய நான், இந்த உறுதியோழி ஆவணத்தில் தெரிவிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளவற்றை சரிபார்த்து. நான் நல்கு அறிந்த வரையிலும், நான் நம்புகின்ற வரையிலும் அனை உண்மையானவை என்றும், சரியாவவை என்றும் ஆவணத்தில் தெரிவிவக்கப்பட்டுள்ள எந்தப்பகுதியும் போய்யானவை அல்ல என்றும் எந்த ஒரு விவரமும் மறைக்கப்படவில்லை என்றும் இதன் மூலம் உறுதியுளிக்கிறேல்.

2011ம் ஆண்டு பார்ச் 24 ம் நாளன்று அரவக்குறிச்சி என்ற இடத்தில் சரி பார்க்கப்பட்டது.

🤋 நுதிமொழிபளிப்பவரின் கையொப்பம்

Schrif Old 6

NOTORIAL NOTABLAL

SOLEMNLY AFFIRMED AND SIGNED BEFORE ME AT KARUR 24/3/29

العاملات

Cell:93940-19995

K.MOHAMED FAZULUL HAQ, BA, RL, Advocate & Notary Public, Govt. of India-Regd No: 3610 Commissioner of Oath 34D, 579, East Street, Aravakurichi, KARUR-DLT.N. NOTORIAL REGISTER SERIAL No.

3005/2011